
Pinky Ma'am
Date Time Topic

Monday, December 26, 2022 3:15PM-4:00PM PREVIOUS YEAR QUESTIONS ,SAIL,BOM
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 3:15PM-4:00PM PREVIOUS YEAR QUESTIONS ,SAIL,BOM

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 3:15PM-4:00PM PREVIOUS YEAR QUESTIONS ,SAIL,BOM
Thursday, December 29, 2022 3:15PM-4:00PM PREVIOUS YEAR QUESTIONS ,SAIL,BOM

Friday, December 30, 2022 3:15PM-4:00PM PREVIOUS YEAR QUESTIONS ,SAIL,BOM
Monday, January 2, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Thursday, January 5, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Friday, January 6, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Monday, January 9, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Friday, January 13, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Monday, January 16, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Friday, January 20, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Monday, January 23, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 3:15PM-4:00PM SECURE SELECTION THROUGH CURRENT AFFAIRS 


